
CAIO4*-H4 & CAI2*-P1,2,4 & NK-P1,2,4-H4 Breda 24-28 September 2014
Resultaten Marathon

NR NAAM A T E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
1 PONY SINGLE

216 WALTERS-SYMONS Rosanna GBR
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,57 8,55 10,54 9,21 10,88 10,61 8,78

69,13 110,57 8,55 10,54 9,21 10,88 10,61 8,78 69,13

0'52.84 0'42.74 0'52.68 0'46.03 0'54.40 0'53.06 0'43.91 5'45.66

(14) (7) (3) (1) (3) (9) (2)

217 BRENNER Marlena GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,54 8,25 11,25 9,56 10,72 10,33 8,84

69,48 2
10,54 8,25 11,25 9,56 10,72 10,33 8,84 69,48

0'52.70 0'41.25 0'56.24 0'47.79 0'53.58 0'51.66 0'44.20 5'47.42

(13) (3) (13) (3) (1) (4) (3)

1913 SCHUILING Marissa NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,31 9,91 10,24 9,81 10,93 10,73 9,18

70,11 39,31 9,91 10,24 9,81 10,93 10,73 9,18 70,11

0'46.57 0'49.54 0'51.22 0'49.06 0'54.64 0'53.63 0'45.91 5'50.57

(1) (24) (1) (5) (4) (11) (7)

1355 BECKER Melanie NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,38 8,14 10,86 10,28 11,19 11,31 9,01

70,17 49,38 8,14 10,86 10,28 11,19 11,31 9,01 70,17

0'46.90 0'40.69 0'54.28 0'51.39 0'55.95 0'56.57 0'45.06 5'50.84

(2) (2) (6) (9) (8) (17) (6)

202 PÜRSTINGER Erich AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,38 9,13 10,28 10,80 11,22 9,72 9,00

72,54 5
10,38 9,13 10,28 12,80 11,22 9,72 9,00 72,54

0'51.92 0'45.67 0'51.42 0'54.00 0'56.08 0'48.60 0'44.99 5'52.68

(9) (14) (2) 2 (28) (9) (1) (5)

225 SÖDERQVIST Karin SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,72 8,72 11,41 10,18 10,88 10,36 9,42

72,69 69,72 8,72 11,41 12,18 10,88 10,36 9,42 72,69

0'48.59 0'43.62 0'57.05 0'50.90 0'54.39 0'51.82 0'47.09 5'53.46

(3) (11) (14) 2 (24) (2) (6) (10)

201 PÜRSTINGER Bianca AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,10 8,48 11,23 9,56 11,69 10,68 9,53

73,27 710,10 8,48 11,23 11,56 11,69 10,68 9,53 73,27

0'50.50 0'42.41 0'56.17 0'47.79 0'58.47 0'53.38 0'47.65 5'56.37

(6) (5) (12) 2 (15) (17) (10) (12)

223 ANKERMARK Susanne SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,09 8,51 11,10 9,61 11,45 10,17 9,46

73,39 811,09 8,51 11,10 11,61 11,45 10,17 9,46 73,39

0'55.43 0'42.55 0'55.49 0'48.07 0'57.26 0'50.86 0'47.30 5'56.96

(21) (6) (8) 2 (16) (13) (3) (11)

220 HÖLLE Martin HUN
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,93 8,46 12,37 10,05 11,06 10,34 9,80

74,02 99,93 8,46 12,37 12,05 11,06 10,34 9,80 74,02

0'49.64 0'42.32 1'01.85 0'50.27 0'55.32 0'51.68 0'49.01 6'00.09

(5) (4) (22) 2 (22) (6) (5) (16)

1893 BROEKMAN Els NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,64 9,31 12,40 10,07 11,25 11,05 9,35

74,08 1010,64 9,31 12,40 10,07 11,25 11,05 9,35 74,08

0'53.21 0'46.55 1'01.99 0'50.36 0'56.27 0'55.27 0'46.77 6'10.42

(18) (19) (23) (6) (10) (15) (9)

200 HOLZINGER Simone AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,67 8,69 11,23 10,23 11,68 9,99 9,65

74,13 1110,67 8,69 11,23 12,23 11,68 9,99 9,65 74,13

0'53.33 0'43.44 0'56.16 0'51.15 0'58.39 0'49.96 0'48.24 6'00.67

(19) (10) (11) 2 (25) (16) (2) (14)

786 PIJL Tamara NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,88 9,15 10,75 10,15 11,25 11,09 10,02

74,30 1211,88 9,15 10,75 10,15 11,25 11,09 10,02 74,30

0'59.38 0'45.76 0'53.76 0'50.73 0'56.27 0'55.46 0'50.12 6'11.48

(26) (18) (5) (8) (10) (16) (18)

214 BUCK Robert GBR
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,64 9,14 11,89 10,09 11,87 11,41 9,66

74,70 1310,64 9,14 11,89 10,09 11,87 11,41 9,66 74,70

0'53.18 0'45.69 0'59.47 0'50.43 0'59.37 0'57.05 0'48.29 6'13.48

(16) (15) (20) (7) (19) (19) (15)

211 LEFORT Claire FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,42 8,76 11,53 10,45 11,34 11,03 9,89

75,43 1410,42 8,76 11,53 12,45 11,34 11,03 9,89 75,43

0'52.11 0'43.82 0'57.67 0'52.27 0'56.71 0'55.13 0'49.44 6'07.15

(11) (12) (15) 2 (27) (12) (14) (17)

203 MAENE Marnix BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,41 8,60 10,73 14,38 11,66 10,81 8,97

75,56 1510,41 8,60 10,73 14,38 11,66 10,81 8,97 75,56

0'52.03 0'43.00 0'53.67 1'11.90 0'58.28 0'54.03 0'44.87 6'17.78

(10) (8) (4) (30) (15) (13) (4)

204 PIROTTE Gilles BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,22 7,82 13,55 9,95 11,03 10,74 10,30

75,61 1610,22 7,82 13,55 11,95 11,03 10,74 10,30 75,61

0'51.10 0'39.12 1'07.74 0'49.76 0'55.13 0'53.69 0'51.49 6'08.03

(7) (1) (26) 2 (21) (5) (12) (20)

266 VAN EDE Kimberley NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,80 8,67 11,56 10,10 12,71 11,70 9,19

75,74 179,80 8,67 11,56 12,10 12,71 11,70 9,19 75,74

0'49.00 0'43.35 0'57.82 0'50.52 1'03.56 0'58.50 0'45.94 6'08.69

(4) (9) (17) 2 (23) (24) (21) (8)

215 MART Sue GBR
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,64 9,39 11,22 9,59 12,00 10,51 9,60

75,95 1811,64 11,39 11,22 9,59 12,00 10,51 9,60 75,95

0'58.22 0'46.94 0'56.09 0'47.95 1'00.00 0'52.55 0'48.02 6'09.77

(23) 2 (29) (10) (4) (20) (8) (13)

DATUM: 27/09/14 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM BLAD: 1



CAIO4*-H4 & CAI2*-P1,2,4 & NK-P1,2,4-H4 Breda 24-28 September 2014
Resultaten Marathon

NR NAAM A T E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

1689 ZAAYER Annegreet NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,23 9,59 11,59 11,20 11,72 11,46 10,33

76,13 1910,23 9,59 11,59 11,20 11,72 11,46 10,33 76,13

0'51.16 0'47.95 0'57.95 0'56.02 0'58.59 0'57.31 0'51.66 6'20.64

(8) (22) (18) (10) (18) (20) (23)

218 HANISCH Patrick GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,64 9,15 11,19 10,37 11,60 11,33 10,14

76,42 2010,64 9,15 11,19 12,37 11,60 11,33 10,14 76,42

0'53.20 0'45.73 0'55.95 0'51.86 0'58.00 0'56.66 0'50.71 6'12.11

(17) (17) (9) 2 (26) (14) (18) (19)

213 VERNA Valentine FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,62 9,47 11,72 11,37 12,83 12,07 10,70

78,80 21
10,62 9,47 11,72 11,37 12,83 12,07 10,70 78,80

0'53.11 0'47.36 0'58.62 0'56.87 1'04.17 1'00.36 0'53.49 6'33.98

(15) (21) (19) (13) (25) (25) (25)

212 LEFORT Claire 2 FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,51 8,89 12,51 11,49 12,84 12,07 11,36

79,67 2210,51 8,89 12,51 11,49 12,84 12,07 11,36 79,67

0'52.53 0'44.46 1'02.53 0'57.46 1'04.19 1'00.34 0'56.82 6'38.33

(12) (13) (24) (14) (26) (23) (27)

207 PETERSEN Niels S. DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,15 11,43 11,55 11,72 12,47 12,27 10,38

80,97 2311,15 11,43 11,55 11,72 12,47 12,27 10,38 80,97

0'55.73 0'57.17 0'57.77 0'58.62 1'02.33 1'01.35 0'51.88 6'44.85

(22) (30) (16) (17) (22) (26) (24)

208 KALALAHTI Hannu FIN
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,94 9,45 13,87 11,35 13,05 12,51 10,90

82,08 2410,94 9,45 13,87 11,35 13,05 12,51 10,90 82,08

0'54.70 0'47.27 1'09.37 0'56.76 1'05.27 1'02.53 0'54.49 6'50.39

(20) (20) (28) (11) (27) (27) (26)

618 DE RUYTER Yvonne NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,86 11,13 12,32 11,35 13,68 12,05 10,30

82,69 2511,86 11,13 12,32 11,35 13,68 12,05 10,30 82,69

0'59.29 0'55.66 1'01.58 0'56.77 1'08.41 1'00.23 0'51.49 6'53.43

(25) (28) (21) (12) (29) (22) (20)

206 NIELSEN Lars DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,36 10,05 13,17 11,82 12,19 12,07 11,44

83,11 2612,36 10,05 13,17 11,82 12,19 12,07 11,44 83,11

1'01.82 0'50.25 1'05.85 0'59.12 1'00.93 1'00.34 0'57.22 6'55.53

(28) (25) (25) (18) (21) (23) (28)

242 BROOS Nadja NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,05 10,74 16,11 11,87 12,53 13,09 10,30

86,69 2712,05 10,74 16,11 11,87 12,53 13,09 10,30 86,69

1'00.24 0'53.71 1'20.57 0'59.35 1'02.66 1'05.43 0'51.51 7'13.47

(27) (27) (32) (19) (23) (29) (22)

205 SCHUDDINCK Denny BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,61 10,65 13,83 11,87 14,12 13,56 12,73

89,37 2812,61 10,65 13,83 11,87 14,12 13,56 12,73 89,37

1'03.04 0'53.26 1'09.16 0'59.36 1'10.59 1'07.78 1'03.64 7'26.83

(29) (26) (27) (20) (30) (31) (30)

219 SCHÄFER Sandra GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,93 9,14 10,93 9,29 11,12 10,46 8,61

90,48 2930,93 9,14 10,93 9,29 11,12 10,46 8,61 90,48

0'54.67 0'45.69 0'54.65 0'46.43 0'55.60 0'52.29 0'43.07 5'52.40

20 (32) (15) (7) (2) (7) (7) (1)

210 VÄHÄ-ERKKILÄ Leena FIN
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,75 9,90 15,56 19,97 14,31 12,79 11,60

97,88 3011,75 9,90 15,56 21,97 14,31 12,79 11,60 97,88

0'58.74 0'49.52 1'17.79 1'39.86 1'11.53 1'03.93 0'58.02 7'59.39

(24) (23) (31) 2 (32) (31) (28) (29)

222 WIDALSKI Sebastian POL
0,00 0,00 0,00 16,96 11,87 14,44 12,89 13,14 13,43 13,41

98,14 3116,96 13,87 14,44 12,89 13,14 13,43 13,41 98,14

1'24.79 0'59.36 1'12.19 1'04.45 1'05.72 1'07.16 1'07.04 8'00.71

(31) 2 (31) (30) (29) (28) (30) (32)

1434 ZUIDERENT Martha NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,13 12,88 13,97 14,64 14,90 14,85 12,96

102,34 3214,13 12,88 13,97 18,64 14,90 14,85 12,96 102,34

1'10.64 1'04.41 1'09.87 1'13.22 1'14.49 1'14.24 1'04.82 8'11.69

(30) (32) (29) 4 (31) (32) (32) (31)

506 GERRITSEN Thijs NED
0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 AB0,00RE

2 PONY PAIR

234 CAMPBELL Roger GBR
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,91 8,66 10,43 10,23 11,11 10,04 9,55

69,93 19,91 8,66 10,43 10,23 11,11 10,04 9,55 69,93

0'49.53 0'43.30 0'52.13 0'51.15 0'55.57 0'50.22 0'47.74 5'49.64

(4) (4) (1) (2) (2) (1) (4)

229 VAN DER SPEETEN Marc BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,93 8,93 11,29 10,34 11,39 10,13 9,26

71,28 29,93 8,93 11,29 10,34 11,39 10,13 9,26 71,28

0'49.67 0'44.67 0'56.46 0'51.68 0'56.96 0'50.63 0'46.31 5'56.38

(5) (6) (8) (3) (6) (3) (1)

1390 VAN DE KAMP Woutera NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,88 10,16 11,31 9,42 11,58 10,35 9,41

72,10 39,88 10,16 11,31 9,42 11,58 10,35 9,41 72,10

0'49.40 0'50.78 0'56.54 0'47.09 0'57.92 0'51.74 0'47.03 6'00.50

(3) (15) (9) (1) (8) (4) (3)

DATUM: 27/09/14 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM BLAD: 2



CAIO4*-H4 & CAI2*-P1,2,4 & NK-P1,2,4-H4 Breda 24-28 September 2014
Resultaten Marathon

NR NAAM A T E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

842 BOOM Ewoud NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,65 8,39 10,63 9,24 11,03 10,12 9,36

72,42 49,65 8,39 12,63 11,24 11,03 10,12 9,36 72,42

0'48.27 0'41.93 0'53.17 0'46.19 0'55.14 0'50.58 0'46.82 5'42.10

(1) (2) 2 (11) 2 (8) (1) (2) (2)

511 NEERINCX Dirk NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,81 8,38 11,27 9,84 11,26 11,15 9,82

73,52 59,81 8,38 11,27 11,84 11,26 11,15 9,82 73,52

0'49.06 0'41.88 0'56.35 0'49.19 0'56.29 0'55.75 0'49.08 5'57.60

(2) (1) (6) 2 (12) (4) (8) (6)

1892 RUTJENS Rodinde NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 9,83 10,52 10,52 11,35 11,53 10,96

74,71 6
10,00 9,83 10,52 10,52 11,35 11,53 10,96 74,71

0'50.02 0'49.17 0'52.58 0'52.58 0'56.75 0'57.64 0'54.80 6'13.54

(6) (11) (2) (4) (5) (13) (13)

238 WEIHE Christof GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,18 8,51 10,72 9,75 11,24 11,17 9,60

75,18 710,18 8,51 12,72 11,75 11,24 11,17 9,60 75,18

0'50.90 0'42.57 0'53.62 0'48.76 0'56.21 0'55.85 0'47.99 5'55.90

(7) (3) 2 (12) 2 (11) (3) (9) (5)

294 VAN DER VEEN Wolter NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,09 9,39 10,99 10,34 12,38 11,45 10,09

77,73 811,09 9,39 10,99 12,34 12,38 11,45 10,09 77,73

0'55.44 0'46.95 0'54.97 0'51.71 1'01.89 0'57.25 0'50.45 6'18.66

(15) (7) (5) 2 (14) (16) (11) (8)

237 PFEFFER Jan-Felix GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,18 9,41 12,75 10,61 11,79 11,74 11,54

78,03 910,18 9,41 12,75 10,61 11,79 11,74 11,54 78,03

0'50.92 0'47.06 1'03.74 0'53.06 0'58.97 0'58.70 0'57.71 6'30.16

(8) (8) (18) (5) (11) (16) (17)

235 CLARKE Alan GBR
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,74 10,07 12,70 10,76 11,72 11,70 11,66

80,36 1011,74 10,07 12,70 10,76 11,72 11,70 11,66 80,36

0'58.72 0'50.37 1'03.48 0'53.80 0'58.60 0'58.51 0'58.31 6'41.79

(17) (14) (16) (6) (9) (15) (18)

231 HOLST Anette DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 9,71 12,66 10,67 12,33 10,85 10,54

80,76 1112,00 9,71 12,66 12,67 12,33 10,85 10,54 80,76

1'00.00 0'48.55 1'03.30 0'53.35 1'01.65 0'54.26 0'52.71 6'33.82

(19) (10) (15) 2 (16) (15) (6) (11)

226 BÖSCH Stefan AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,32 9,61 10,99 12,47 12,22 10,75 10,43

80,79 1210,32 9,61 10,99 16,47 12,22 10,75 10,43 80,79

0'51.58 0'48.06 0'54.95 1'02.35 1'01.11 0'53.76 0'52.16 6'23.97

(9) (9) (4) 4 (21) (14) (5) (10)

230 VAN PRAET Nico BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,25 10,02 10,96 12,58 12,15 11,14 9,88

80,98 1312,25 10,02 10,96 14,58 12,15 11,14 9,88 80,98

1'01.26 0'50.08 0'54.82 1'02.91 1'00.74 0'55.72 0'49.38 6'34.91

(20) (13) (3) 2 (20) (12) (7) (7)

749 MANTING Jans NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,77 9,87 12,89 11,44 12,19 12,36 11,11

82,62 1410,77 11,87 12,89 11,44 12,19 12,36 11,11 82,62

0'53.86 0'49.36 1'04.46 0'57.18 1'00.95 1'01.78 0'55.53 6'43.12

(11) 2 (21) (19) (9) (13) (19) (15)

240 JOHANSSON Maria SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,82 10,23 12,70 12,44 13,36 12,35 11,33

83,24 1510,82 10,23 12,70 12,44 13,36 12,35 11,33 83,24

0'54.11 0'51.16 1'03.52 1'02.20 1'06.81 1'01.75 0'56.66 6'56.21

(12) (16) (17) (19) (19) (18) (16)

228 NIJS Johan BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,98 10,62 12,16 12,27 13,07 13,26 12,07

85,43 1611,98 10,62 12,16 12,27 13,07 13,26 12,07 85,43

0'59.91 0'53.12 1'00.81 1'01.34 1'05.33 1'06.28 1'00.37 7'07.16

(18) (18) (14) (18) (17) (21) (20)

239 WEITLANER Johann ITA
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,22 9,62 12,04 10,98 13,29 11,70 11,08

85,93 1711,22 11,62 12,04 14,98 13,29 11,70 11,08 85,93

0'56.11 0'48.11 1'00.19 0'54.92 1'06.45 0'58.49 0'55.38 6'39.65

(16) 2 (20) (13) 4 (17) (18) (14) (14)

44 HOUTEN Yvonne NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,49 11,06 14,37 11,62 14,00 13,21 11,70

88,46 1812,49 11,06 14,37 11,62 14,00 13,21 11,70 88,46

1'02.47 0'55.31 1'11.86 0'58.10 1'10.00 1'06.05 0'58.52 7'22.31

(21) (19) (20) (10) (20) (20) (19)

275 VAN KEKEM Karel NED
10,40 0,00 0,00 10,45 9,84 11,69 10,44 11,76 11,48 12,27

90,32 1910,45 9,84 11,69 12,44 11,76 11,48 12,27 79,92

0'52.26 0'49.19 0'58.44 0'52.20 0'58.79 0'57.40 1'01.34 6'29.62

(10) (12) (10) 2 (15) (10) (12) (21)

236 BAACKMANN Dieter GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,90 8,80 11,27 9,84 14,74 12,17 10,14

104,86 2010,90 8,80 11,27 11,84 39,74 12,17 10,14 104,86

0'54.51 0'44.02 0'56.35 0'49.22 1'13.68 1'00.86 0'50.68 6'29.32

(13) (5) (6) 2 (13) 25 (21) (17) (9)

232 POENTIS Karine FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,96 10,43 11,05 11,10 11,54 11,33 10,95

77,36 EL10,96 10,43 11,05 11,10 11,54 11,33 10,95 77,36

0'54.80 0'52.16 0'55.24 0'55.49 0'57.72 0'56.65 0'54.73 6'26.79

(14) (17) EL (7) (7) (10) (12)

3 PONY TEAM

DATUM: 27/09/14 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM BLAD: 3



CAIO4*-H4 & CAI2*-P1,2,4 & NK-P1,2,4-H4 Breda 24-28 September 2014
Resultaten Marathon

NR NAAM A T E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

1667 CHARDON Bram NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,61 9,31 11,04 9,94 12,21 11,42 10,77

76,31 19,61 11,31 11,04 9,94 12,21 11,42 10,77 76,31

0'48.07 0'46.55 0'55.21 0'49.70 1'01.07 0'57.11 0'53.84 6'11.55

(1) 2 (8) (1) (1) (4) (1) (3)

250 BRAUCHLE Steffen GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,47 9,06 11,64 11,02 11,69 14,41 10,70

80,98 212,47 9,06 11,64 11,02 11,69 14,41 10,70 80,98

1'02.33 0'45.28 0'58.19 0'55.12 0'58.45 1'12.06 0'53.49 6'44.92

(11) (1) (2) (2) (1) (15) (1)

1732 VAN DER HAM Joey NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,30 10,40 12,17 11,62 12,19 11,59 10,96

81,23 3
10,30 10,40 12,17 13,62 12,19 11,59 10,96 81,23

0'51.49 0'52.01 1'00.84 0'58.12 1'00.94 0'57.96 0'54.78 6'36.14

(2) (3) (8) 2 (5) (3) (2) (5)

244 NIJS Nathan BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,32 11,14 12,67 12,52 12,29 11,77 11,20

82,91 411,32 11,14 12,67 12,52 12,29 11,77 11,20 82,91

0'56.62 0'55.68 1'03.36 1'02.62 1'01.43 0'58.84 0'55.98 6'54.53

(7) (6) (10) (7) (5) (4) (7)

251 BÜGENER Michael GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,15 9,77 12,72 11,58 11,99 11,74 16,15

85,11 511,15 9,77 12,72 11,58 11,99 11,74 16,15 85,11

0'55.74 0'48.85 1'03.61 0'57.90 0'59.96 0'58.72 1'20.76 7'05.54

(4) (2) (11) (3) (2) (3) (19)

252 HÖFS Dieter GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,19 12,28 11,70 14,19 12,29 11,78 10,70

86,13 611,19 12,28 11,70 16,19 12,29 11,78 10,70 86,13

0'55.94 1'01.38 0'58.48 1'10.96 1'01.46 0'58.91 0'53.51 7'00.64

(5) (14) (3) 2 (15) (6) (5) (2)

268 KINDS Jannes NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,22 12,01 12,10 11,72 13,40 14,18 11,80

88,43 711,22 14,01 12,10 11,72 13,40 14,18 11,80 88,43

0'56.09 1'00.07 1'00.51 0'58.59 1'06.99 1'10.92 0'58.98 7'12.15

(6) 2 (17) (7) (4) (12) (14) (11)

249 HOWE Sara GBR
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,42 11,00 13,68 11,73 13,01 13,50 11,34

88,69 812,42 11,00 13,68 13,73 13,01 13,50 11,34 88,69

1'02.10 0'55.00 1'08.39 0'58.64 1'05.07 1'07.52 0'56.71 7'13.43

(10) (5) (14) 2 (6) (9) (12) (9)

886 DE VRIES Marcel NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,47 11,99 12,27 14,60 13,09 11,87 10,81

89,10 912,47 11,99 12,27 14,60 15,09 11,87 10,81 89,10

1'02.36 0'59.94 1'01.36 1'13.02 1'05.43 0'59.33 0'54.05 7'15.49

(12) (12) (9) (10) 2 (17) (6) (4)

241 BAX Tinne BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,51 10,86 11,93 13,27 14,25 13,12 12,28

89,22 1011,51 10,86 11,93 15,27 14,25 13,12 12,28 89,22

0'57.55 0'54.32 0'59.64 1'06.34 1'11.25 1'05.61 1'01.39 7'16.10

(8) (4) (4) 2 (13) (15) (9) (14)

248 THIRIEZ Olivier FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,13 12,31 11,97 13,93 12,90 12,39 11,23

90,86 1112,13 14,31 11,97 15,93 12,90 12,39 11,23 90,86

1'00.64 1'01.55 0'59.87 1'09.63 1'04.49 1'01.97 0'56.14 7'14.29

(9) 2 (18) (5) 2 (14) (8) (8) (8)

253 PALKOVICS Dávid HUN
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,94 11,40 15,23 12,76 13,07 13,18 12,15

92,73 1212,94 11,40 15,23 12,76 13,07 13,18 14,15 92,73

1'04.71 0'56.98 1'16.13 1'03.80 1'05.36 1'05.90 1'00.75 7'33.63

(15) (9) (16) (8) (10) (11) 2 (18)

52 DE KONING Peter NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,90 11,25 14,20 12,85 13,99 13,76 12,05

95,00 1312,90 11,25 16,20 14,85 13,99 13,76 12,05 95,00

1'04.51 0'56.25 1'11.00 1'04.24 1'09.93 1'08.81 1'00.27 7'35.01

(14) (7) 2 (18) 2 (11) (13) (13) (12)

247 GRATPANCHE Philippe FRA
4,20 0,00 0,00 12,67 11,85 13,26 12,92 12,72 13,13 10,97

95,73 1412,67 13,85 13,26 14,92 12,72 13,13 10,97 91,53

1'03.36 0'59.24 1'06.30 1'04.62 1'03.61 1'05.66 0'54.87 7'17.66

(13) 2 (13) (12) 2 (12) (7) (10) (6)

245 DAU Lars DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 13,16 11,62 14,26 18,42 14,20 14,68 13,49

99,83 1513,16 11,62 14,26 18,42 14,20 14,68 13,49 99,83

1'05.81 0'58.11 1'11.31 1'32.09 1'11.01 1'13.40 1'07.43 8'19.16

(16) (11) (15) (18) (14) (17) (15)

271 DEUDON Nicolas BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,47 13,94 15,47 13,42 14,88 15,15 12,10

101,43 1614,47 13,94 17,47 13,42 14,88 15,15 12,10 101,43

1'12.36 1'09.69 1'17.37 1'07.10 1'14.40 1'15.74 1'00.51 8'17.17

(18) (16) 2 (20) (9) (16) (18) (13)

246 LAMBORG Katja DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,10 15,31 16,83 14,42 15,38 14,61 13,61

108,27 1714,10 17,31 16,83 16,42 15,38 14,61 13,61 108,27

1'10.51 1'16.56 1'24.16 1'12.11 1'16.91 1'13.06 1'08.05 8'41.36

(17) 2 (20) (19) 2 (16) (18) (16) (16)

254 RAHM Fredrik SWE
0,00 0,00 0,00 14,90 15,99 15,62 19,59 16,41 16,12 13,77

114,41 1814,90 15,99 15,62 21,59 16,41 16,12 13,77 114,41

1'14.51 1'19.97 1'18.09 1'37.97 1'22.06 1'20.62 1'08.85 9'22.07

(19) (19) (17) 2 (20) (20) (20) (17)

DATUM: 27/09/14 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM BLAD: 4



CAIO4*-H4 & CAI2*-P1,2,4 & NK-P1,2,4-H4 Breda 24-28 September 2014
Resultaten Marathon

NR NAAM A T E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

243 DE SCHUTTER Jeroen BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 10,84 9,40 11,98 14,57 13,25 12,33 11,35

89,73 EL10,84 11,40 11,98 18,57 13,25 12,33 11,35 89,73

0'54.20 0'47.01 0'59.90 1'12.85 1'06.27 1'01.67 0'56.73 6'58.63

EL (3) 2 (10) (6) 4 (19) (11) (7) (10)

255 ASTEGIANO Laura USA
0,00 0,00 0,00 15,55 12,83 13,49 18,22 15,47 16,08

91,63 AB15,55 12,83 13,49 18,22 15,47 16,08 91,63

1'17.77 1'04.14 1'07.43 1'31.11 1'17.34 1'20.38 7'38.17

RE (20) (15) (13) (17) (19) (19)

4 HORSE TEAM

269 SCHNEIDERS Daniel GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,77 10,46 12,85 12,21 13,00 12,85 12,47 13,43

99,04 111,77 10,46 12,85 12,21 13,00 12,85 12,47 13,43 99,04

0'58.87 0'52.31 1'04.23 1'01.05 1'04.99 1'04.25 1'02.36 1'07.14 8'15.20

(5) (4) (5) (3) (2) (3) (4) (1)

267 *SANDMANN Christoph GER
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,87 10,31 12,48 11,68 12,98 12,54 12,02 13,85

99,73 211,87 10,31 12,48 13,68 12,98 12,54 12,02 13,85 99,73

0'59.36 0'51.55 1'02.41 0'58.41 1'04.88 1'02.68 1'00.11 1'09.25 8'08.65

(6) (2) (2) 2 (2) (1) (1) (3) (2)

67 *CHARDON IJsbrand NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,25 9,99 12,73 12,26 13,62 14,32 13,72 15,22

103,11 3
11,25 9,99 12,73 12,26 13,62 14,32 13,72 15,22 103,11

0'56.23 0'49.96 1'03.66 1'01.30 1'08.10 1'11.58 1'08.62 1'16.08 8'35.53

(1) (1) (3) (4) (7) (13) (7) (11)

81 WEUSTHOF Mark NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,57 11,25 13,16 13,48 13,42 12,63 11,68 14,19

103,38 411,57 11,25 13,16 15,48 13,42 12,63 11,68 14,19 103,38

0'57.85 0'56.23 1'05.81 1'07.41 1'07.10 1'03.14 0'58.40 1'10.95 8'26.89

(3) (9) (7) 2 (9) (5) (2) (1) (3)

256 *GEERTS Glenn BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,43 10,96 14,09 12,43 13,05 13,21 12,91 14,30

103,39 512,43 10,96 14,09 12,43 13,05 13,21 12,91 14,30 103,39

1'02.14 0'54.81 1'10.47 1'02.17 1'05.25 1'06.05 1'04.55 1'11.51 8'36.95

(8) (7) (11) (5) (3) (5) (5) (4)

590 TER HARMSEL Herman NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 16,02 10,92 12,25 11,84 13,39 14,54 11,97 14,63

105,56 616,02 10,92 12,25 11,84 13,39 14,54 11,97 14,63 105,56

1'20.10 0'54.61 1'01.26 0'59.20 1'06.96 1'12.68 0'59.87 1'13.14 8'47.82

(17) (5) (1) (1) (4) (15) (2) (6)

77 *TIMMERMAN Theo NED
0,00 0,00 0,00 11,54 11,14 12,79 12,64 13,80 13,53 14,16 14,32

107,93 711,54 13,14 12,79 14,64 13,80 13,53 14,16 14,32 107,93

